Quad Kids
U10 Girls

U1l Girls
100m

High Jump
Long Jump

U13 Girls
200m

800m

Long Jump
Javelin

U13 Boys
75m Hurdles

100m
Long Jump

Devon Open Series - Braunton
Sunday 11th Auqust

14th

4th
2nd
3rd

6th
10th
2nd
9th
6th
4th

2nd
2nd
1st

Isabelle Drew

Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell
Isabella Trowell

Bella May
Libby Kirby
Bella May
Libby Kirby
Bella May
Libby Kirby

Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley
Adam Dingley

75m Long Jump  Vortex

102 pts 13.85 2.3 13.36

16.12s
1.00m
3.22m

31.40s
34.96s
2.39.26
3.07.64
3.45m
8.29m

12.59s
13.93s
4.38m

NCR

600m

2.38.06



