<u>Devon Open Series - Braunton</u> <u>Sunday 11th August</u>

Quad Kids U10 Girls				75m	Long Jump	Vortex	600m
<u> </u>	14th	Isabelle Drew	102 pts	13.85	2.3	13.36	2.38.06
U11 Girls 100m High Jump Long Jump	4th 2nd 3rd	Isabella Trowell Isabella Trowell Isabella Trowell	16.12s 1.00m 3.22m				
U13 Girls 200m 800m Long Jump	6th 10th 2nd 9th 6th	Bella May Libby Kirby Bella May Libby Kirby Bella May	31.40s 34.96s 2.39.26 3.07.64 3.45m				
Javelin U13 Boys 75m Hurdles 100m Long Jump	4th 2nd 2nd 1st	Adam Dingley Adam Dingley Adam Dingley	8.29m 12.59s 13.93s 4.38m	NCR			